vate sale, free from liens except taxes

for the year 1926 payable in the yVfr
1927. the following described teal es-

tate, situated in the county of Adami
and State of Indiana, to-wit:

Inlot Number eight hundred thirty
nine (#3s) irj Levi 8. Kapp's Sub-divs-

! sion of out Mot number two hundred
seventy two’ (272) in Joseph Crabbs

- third Western Addition to the town

. (now city) of Decatur. Indiana, as the

[same appears upon the recorded plat
*Fnf said siib-division:

Said sale will be made subject to the
** approval of said Court for not less

I I than the full appraised value o( ?al<i